
Prices include delivery on orders over £100174

HEAVY DUTY FULLY ELECTRIC STACKERS Our expert says

High capacities & lift heights but low prices!

Extremely robust and well engineered range of heavy duty all electric stackers with 
narrow wheel arms and wrap-over forks. Two stage mast (except CLC1214H which 
is single mast) for maximum lowered height flexibility. The stacker is a pedestrian 
walkie type but also fitted with a hinged ride-on stand plate. 
 
• Electromagnetic brake system. 
• Curtis control unit. 
• Polyurethane drive and bearing wheels. 
• Load centre 600mm. 
• Lift pump motor 3kw (2kw on 1200kg models). 
• Battery voltage/cap ah: 24/280 (2 x 12/100 on 1200kg models). 
• Service weight with battery: 1240kg (500/570/630 respectively on 1200kg models). 
• Standard fork length: 1150mm (1220mm option available).

ELECTRIC STACKER WITH 
WRAP-OVER FORKS

Lifting  
cap  
kg 
 

1200 
 
 

1600 
 
 

2000

Lift  
height  

kg 
1400 
2500 
3300 
1400 
2500 
3300 
1400 
2500 
3300

Overall  
L x W mm  

1755 
x 

795 
2050 

x 
856 

2050 
x 

856

Extended  
height  
mm 

2014 
2924 
3924 
1900 
3000 
3800 
1900 
3000 
3800

Lowered  
height  
mm 

2014 
1724 
2185 
1185 
1765 
2135 
1185 
1765 
2135

Turning  
radius  
mm 

 
1366 

 
 
 
 1580

Travel  
speed  

laden/unladen  
 

4/4.2 
 
 
 
 5/5

 
REF 

 
CLC1214H 
CLC1225H 
CLC1233H 
CLC1614H 
CLC1625H 
CLC1633H 
CLC2014H 
CLC2025H 
CLC2033H

 
PRICE 

 
 £4931.36  
 £5363.52  
 £6156.80  

 £10078.80  
 £10286.00  
 £10804.00  
 £13160.16  
 £13317.04  
 £13645.60 

Extremely robust and well engineered range of heavy 
duty all electric stackers with wide straddle wheel 
arms to suit pallets with perimeter base boards. Two 
stage mast for maximum lowered height flexibility. 
The stacker is a pedestrian walkie type but also fitted 
with a hinged ride-on stand plate. 
 
• Electromagnetic brake system. 
• Curtis control unit. 
• Polyurethane drive and bearing wheels. 
• Load centre 600mm. 
• Lift pump motor 3kw. 
• Battery voltage/cap ah: 24/280. 
• Service weight with battery: 1370kg (580/650/656 

respectively on 1200kg models). 
• Standard fork width: 1070mm.

ELECTRIC STACKERS WITH 
STRADDLE WHEEL ARMS

Lifting  
cap  
kg 
 

1200 
 
 

1600 
 
 

2000

Lift  
height  

kg 
1400 
2500 
3300 
1400 
2500 
3300 
1400 
2500 
3300

Overall  
L x W mm  

 
 
 

2005 
x 

1470

Extended  
height  
mm 

1900 
3000 
3800 
1900 
3000 
3800 
1900 
3000 
3800

Lowered  
height  
mm 
1135 
1765 
2135 
1185 
1765 
2135 
1185 
1765 
2135

Turning  
radius  
mm 

 
 
 
 

1565

Travel  
speed  

laden/unladen  
 
 
 
 

5/5

 
REF 

 
CLC1214HS 
CLC1225HS 
CLC1233HS 
CLC1614HS 
CLC1625HS 
CLC1633HS 
CLC2014HS 
CLC2025HS 
CLC2033HS

 
PRICE 

 
 £5766.08  
 £6221.92  
 £6427.64  

 £10614.56  
 £10952.00  
 £11369.36  
 £13734.40  
 £14023.00  
 £14267.20 

Fully  
electric stacker 

training  
individual  
or groups 

REF: ACTRAIN/FES 
from  

£147.25

Our expert says


