ELECTRIC STACKER WITH WRAP-OVER FORKS

Extremely robust and well engineered range of heavy duty all electric stackers with narrow wheel arms and wrap-over forks. Two stage mast (except CLC1214H which is single mast) for maximum lowered height flexibility. The stacker is a pedestrian walkie type but also fitted with a hinged ride-on stand plate.

- · Electromagnetic brake system.
- · Curtis control unit.
- · Polyurethane drive and bearing wheels.
- · Load centre 600mm.
- · Lift pump motor 3kw (2kw on 1200kg models).
- Battery voltage/cap ah: 24/280 (2 x 12/100 on 1200kg models).
- Service weight with battery: 1240kg (500/570/630 respectively on 1200kg models).
- Standard fork length: 1150mm (1220mm option available).



REF	Lifting cap kg	Lift height kg	Overall L x W mm 1755	Extended height mm	Lowered height mm	Turning radius mm	Travel speed laden/unladen	PRICE
CLC1214H		1400	x	2014	2014			£4931.36
CLC1225H	1200	2500	795	2924	1724	1366	4/4.2	£5363.52
CLC1233H		3300	2050	3924	2185			£6156.80
CLC1614H		1400	x	1900	1185			£10078.80
CLC1625H	1600	2500	856	3000	1765			£10286.00
CLC1633H		3300	2050	3800	2135	1580	5/5	£10804.00
CLC2014H		1400	x	1900	1185	1300	3/3	£13160.16
CLC2025H	2000	2500	856	3000	1765			£13317.04
CLC2033H		3300		3800	2135			£13645.60



Fully electric stacker training Our expert says individual or groups

REF: ACTRAIN/FES from £147.25



Extremely robust and well engineered range of heavy duty all electric stackers with wide straddle wheel arms to suit pallets with perimeter base boards. Two stage mast for maximum lowered height flexibility. The stacker is a pedestrian walkie type but also fitted with a hinged ride-on stand plate.

- · Electromagnetic brake system.
- · Curtis control unit.
- · Polyurethane drive and bearing wheels.
- · Load centre 600mm.
- · Lift pump motor 3kw.
- Battery voltage/cap ah: 24/280.
- Service weight with battery: 1370kg (580/650/656
- respectively on 1200kg models). · Standard fork width: 1070mm.

1				_
	Mandamin (ma)			
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH			
	17.6	111	L	
	1			
		-		
			1	

REF	Lifting cap kg	Lift height kg	Overall L x W mm	Extended height mm	Lowered height mm	Turning radius mm	Travel speed laden/unladen	PRICE
CLC1214HS		1400		1900	1135			£5766.08
CLC1225HS	1200	2500		3000	1765			£6221.92
CLC1233HS		3300	2005	3800	2135			£6427.64
CLC1614HS		1400	X	1900	1185			£10614.56
CLC1625HS	1600	2500	1470	3000	1765	1565	5/5	£10952.00
CLC1633HS		3300	•	3800	2135			£11369.36
CLC2014HS		1400		1900	1185			£13734.40
CLC2025HS	2000	2500		3000	1765			£14023.00
CLC2033HS		3300		3800	2135			£14267.20